
実践英語学科の皆様 
 

毎週火曜日の夕方 16 時 45 分～17 時 45 分に L405 にて English Café を実施いたします。 
（10 月 4 日／11 月 1 日／11 月 8 日のみ：S204） 

（今後の感染状況によってはオンラインに変更される場合もあります） 

 
 

☆参加方法☆ 
メールでお知らせした通り 

 
 

☆2022 Schedule☆ 

 

 Date Lecturer Topic 

1 October 4 (Tue)@S204 Paul Townsend Paul's 2022 Summer Trip Back to 
Canada: Presentation & Discussion 

2 October 11 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Halloween Series: Sects & Violets 
3 October 18 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Halloween Series: Trouble Brewing 
4 October 25 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Halloween Series: Bad Moon Rising 
5 November 1 (Tue)@S204 Andrew Cown How to Keep A Conversation Going 
6 November 8 (Tue)@S204 Andrew Cown Role Plays and Word Games 
7 November 22 (Tue) Paul Townsend Discussing Fears 
8 November 29 (Tue) Paul Townsend Discussing Sports 
9 December 6 (Tue) DJ MacAnthony Symbolism in National Flags 
10 December 13 (Tue) Paul Townsend Discussing Movies & TV 


